BRITISH LONGBOW SOCIETY SOMERSET MEETING HOSTED BY COASTAL ARCHERS
Two Way Western Round

Ladies
Geraldine
Val

Val
Amanda
Mavis
Angela
Christine
Jenni
Maureen
Louise
Elaine
Shirley
Jo

Irene

Gentlemen

Dave
Barry
Dave
David
Andy
Stuart
Neil
Kim
Steve
Peter
Bryan
Chris
John
Nick
Barry
Bill
Geoff
Keith
Keith
Tim
Tony
Gerry
Derrick
Chris
Harry
R.

Neale
Scull

Leveridge

Cale
Reynolds
Bolt
Oakes
Smith
Read
Dewey
Coward
King
Manuel
Coles

Scull
Gingell
Williams
Smith
Oakes
Edwards
Bancroft
Manuel
Tizzard
Eyles
Moore
Quinn
Gallop
Chubb
Lloyd
Reynolds
Thorne
Hicks
Dewey
Cale
Read
Manuel
Cox
King
Dunn
Seabury

Hits Score Golds

Hits Score Golds

88
87
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68
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58
57
56
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32
32
25
11
1
DNS

334
352
342
277
305
261
246
211
194
171
182
136
82
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430
475
413
438
426
411
444
430
392
374
320
268
284
260
245
234
211
138
154
140
130
100
93
45
3
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Results for 27th June 2015

1st Lady: Most Hits
2nd Lady: Highest Score
Most Petticoats Award

3rd Lady: Most Golds

Lady Paramount's Prize (& Most Greens Ladies*)

*N.B. Irene 'kindly' declined the above award as she had guarded it
loyally on several occasions & felt it needed a change of scenery!

1st Gentleman: Most Hits
2nd Gentleman: Highest Score

3rd Gentleman: Most Golds

Best Gold Award

Worst White Award

Lady Paramount's Prize

Most Greens: Gentlemen's Award



